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(Prof. Dr. Julia Dobreva, Deputy Rector)

Schedule 2024/2025

Form of Study FULL-TIME
SEMESTER WINTER (26.10.2024 – 26.01.2025)

REGULAR SESSION 27.01.2025 – 09.02.2025
SUPPLEMENTARY 10.02.2025 – 16.02.2025

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ANDMARKETING

Saturday
12.10.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Introduction to Regulatory Compliance
Break
Introduction to Regulatory Compliance

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Sunday
13.10.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Introduction to Regulatory Compliance
Break
Introduction to Regulatory Compliance

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Saturday
26.10.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Introduction to Regulatory Compliance
Break
Introduction to Regulatory Compliance

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Sunday
27.10.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Introduction to Regulatory Compliance
Break
Introduction to Regulatory Compliance

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Prof. M. Deliverska, DSc

Saturday
02.11.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Organizational Psychology and Management
Break
Organizational Psychology and Management

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Sunday
03.11.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Organizational Psychology and Management
Break
Organizational Psychology and Management

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Saturday
09.11.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Organizational Psychology and Management
Break
Organizational Psychology and Management

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Sunday
10.11.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Organizational Psychology and Management
Break
Organizational Psychology and Management

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD

Assoc. Prof. Y. Dimitrov, PhD



Sunday
24.11.2024

09.00-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-13.00

Business Process Management
Break
Business Process Management

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Saturday
21.12.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-17.00

Business Process Management
Break
Business Process Management

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Sunday
22.12.2024

09.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-17.00

Business Process Management
Break
Business Process Management

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Assistant N. Dimitrov

Saturday
04.01.2025

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Digital Marketing and Advertising
Break
Digital Marketing and Advertising

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

Sunday
05.01.2025

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-15.30

Digital Marketing and Advertising
Break
Digital Marketing and Advertising

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

Saturday
11.01.2025

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Digital Marketing and Advertising
Break
Digital Marketing and Advertising

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

Sunday
12.01.2025

09.00-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30

Digital Marketing and Advertising
Break
Digital Marketing and Advertising

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

p.t. lecturer G. Ilieva

Last actualization 27.09.2024


